
DrinkFightFuck
Blood Duster
Blood Duster

Words & Music by Jason P.C.,M-Lo

1/6Copyright MMIV Season of Mist
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 155

Standard tuning

1

4
2

4
2

0 2
2 2 2

4
2

4
2

0 2
2 2 2

4
2

4
2

0 2
2 2 2

E-Gt

4

4
2

9
7 9

7
(9)
(7)

7
5

4
2

(4)
(2)

(4)
(2)

9

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

12

0 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

15

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 5 2 2 2
2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

18

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

20

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

7
5

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

22

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

24

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

7
5

4
2

4
2

4
2

9
7 9

7
(9)
(7)

7
5

4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

27

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

9
7 9

7
(9)
(7)

7
5

4
2

31

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

34

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 5 2 2 2

37

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

40

0 2 2 2 5 2 2 2
2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

42

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

44

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

7
5

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

46

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

48

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

7
5

4
2

4
2

4
2

9
7 9

7
(9)
(7)

7
5

4
2

51

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

9
7 9

7
(9)
(7)

7
5

4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

55

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

9
7 9

7
(9)
(7)

7
5

4
2

59

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

9
7 9

7
(9)
(7)

7
5

4
2

63

= 170 = 155

0 2 5 3 2 0 1 2 5 3 2

67

0 2 5 3 2 0
6
4

7
5

8
6 0 2 5 3 2 0

70

1 2 5 3 2 0 2 5 3 2 0
6
4

7
5

8
6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

73

0 2 5 3 2 0 1 2 5 3 2 0 2 5 3 2 0

76

6
4

7
5

8
6 0 2 5 3 2 0 1 2 5 3 2

79

0 2 5 3 2 0
6
4

7
5

8
6

6
4

7
5

8
6

6
4

7
5

8
6

83

6
4

7
5

8
6

6
4

7
5

8
6

6
4

7
5

8
6

6
4

7
5

8
6

6
4

7
5

8
6

7
5

89

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


